Printing time:11.05
WEDNESDAY, 23.04.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00111733/AQPL |OLYMP.B. WYNNUM W. 1.6214.30|4.10]2.30 | 5.80]3.60 | 10.5]12.70 | 1.35|1.92(1.95]1.92|1.72|1.47|3.40|1.97|8.00]1.37 | 1.57]1.43 | 2.00
13:0011159|RU3G |T.MIASS VOLGAR A. 5.90|3.60|1.589.50|2.45|19.0/4.10]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|8.50 | 8.002.90 | 13.0|1.70 | 4.60|2.00 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.80
13:00/4847 |JAP 3 |FUKUSHIMA AZUL KLA. 2.40/3.25|2.80|3.80/4.70]7.25|8.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.75]|3.80 | 3.15[1.95|6.75]2.10 | 7.25]11.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.35
13:30]4702 |[KOR 1 |ANYANG ULSAN 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30|10.0|6.001.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 5.70 | 4.80|2.40 | 9.50|1.90 | 6.25]|1.85]2.45|2.90 | 2.15
14:00| 4861 |THA C |SUKHOTHAI MUANG T. 2.90/3.70|2.10f4.60 | 3.20 2.15/1.55|2.35 1.50|1.77
14:00| 4862 |THA C |RATCHABU. PHRAE 1.2216.25/9.50)1.55|15.0 2.371.45|2.05 1.92|2.15
14:00| 8741 |INDSC |BENGALURU  |INT.KASHI 1.55]3.90|5.60)2.25|8.50]3.45|17.012.19|1.60|2.55[2.40]2.15]1.72]1.60 | 3.80]2.60 | 11.0]/1.70 | 2.05] 1.57 | 3.25
14:30|4775 |CHN 2 |GUANGX.B. GUANGD.GZ 8.504.00|1.40(17.0/2.10]35.03.15|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|15.0 | 16.0|3.60 | 20.0| 1.65 | 4.40]2.50 | 3.00 | 6.75 | 1.75
14:30| 4776 |CHN 2 |[SHIJIAZH. SUZHOU J. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.30/5.00]8.509.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.30|7.75]2.4010.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.35
15:00111160RU3G |RODINAII KUB.KRAS. 1.6713.50|5.10]2.60 | 8.004.60 | 16.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.70 | 2.00 | 1.80 | 5.00]2.70 | 13.0| 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.85 | 3.60
15:00/ 4863 |THA C |INAKHON R. PATH.UTD. 4.30/3.90|1.65[6.25|2.45 2.06 | 1.60|2.50 1.65|1.97
15:00/ 5931 ARM 1 |WEST ARM. PYUNIK 9.005.80|1.25]15.0/1.62]40.0/2.15]2.90|1.35]1.90/1.90]|11.010.5]2.80|13.0]1.32|2.45]|1.75| 1.85|4.50 | 1.25
16:00{11161RU3G |CHELYAB. VELES M. 1.85]3.35/4.10]2.90 | 6.50 | 5.60 | 12.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.20 | 2.35]1.88 | 6.00]2.60 | 11.0]1.95| 2.55]2.05 | 3.40
16:00| 1982 |MKD C |AP BRERA VARDAR 4.40/3.35|1.80|7.25/2.90]14.0|5.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|7.50|6.75]2.85|12.0]1.90 | 6.25]|2.15| 2.80 | 4.00 | 2.15
16:00| 3721 |CAME |A.MOUNGO COTONSP. 1.77 13.30 | 4.70 1.47|2.50
16:00/ 3731 KEN 1 |AFC LEOP. ULINZI S. 1.90]2.95/4.40)3.15|7.00 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.25|3.00
16:00] 3902 |ZAF2 |LER.UTD. VENDA 2.95|3.05|2.40|5.00/4.00]9.50|8.00|1.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.904.40(2.40/10.0)2.20 | 7.25]11.97 | 2.80|2.90 | 2.65
16:00| 3903 |ZAF2 |BAROKA UPIN.CITY 1.95]3.25/3.80)3.20 | 6.2516.00 | 11.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.80|2.55]1.95|6.50)2.75|11.0]2.15]|2.85]2.30 | 3.70
16:00| 3904 |ZAF2 |B.LEOPAR. HIGHBURY 1.903.40|3.80)3.05|5.80]5.60 | 11.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.15|2.35|1.88 | 5.60|2.45|11.0| 1.88 | 2.40]2.00 | 2.95
16:00| 3905 |ZAF2 |HUN.LIONS ORBIT CO. 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 1 4.60]8.50 | 8.50 | 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.70
16:00| 4261 |UKR C |BUKOVYNA DYN.KYIV 13.015.501.22123.0/1.70165.0{2.20|1.85|1.85]|3.10]2.70|19.0| 19.0)4.00 | 28.0)1.50 | 3.30| 2.85|3.25|7.00 | 1.45
16:00/ 4603 HRV 1 |HNK GOR. DINAMO Z. 7.50|4.50/1.43|14.0/2.1033.0|3.10|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]|12.0| 11.0|3.15|16.0 | 1.62 | 3.80 | 2.00 | 2.355.20 | 1.60
16:00| 5941 |AZE C |QARABAG ARAZ (0:1) 1.35]4.50|8.50)1.93]16.0)2.75[35.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|1.97|1.55]1.55|3.40)3.30|19.0|2.10| 2.35] 1.50 | 5.50
16:00| 8794 [ENGD |BR.C.M21 MILLW.M21 3.35|4.20 | 1.77 [ 4.90 | 2.55 3.2011.25]1.70 1.32|1.40
16:15/ 3038 |[SAR 2 |ABHA AL JANDAL 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00]4.50 | 16.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 [ 2.80]2.65|1.97|1.78 | 4.60]2.65|13.0]1.92 | 2.40] 1.82 | 3.50
16:55| 8566 |ARE 1 |JAZIRA ITIHAD K. 1.52]3.90|6.00)2.20 |9.503.30|19.0/2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.00 | 1.67)1.57 |3.70|2.60 | 12.0|1.63|1.98 | 1.52 | 3.60
16:55| 8567 |ARE 1 |AL BATAEH WASL 5.40]4.001.55]8.00|2.25|17.0/3.45]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.50|6.00|2.40|11.0|1.57|3.60[1.58|1.92|2.80|1.50
17:00111019[IRAQ1 |AL KARMA ARBIL 1.85]3.304.20]2.95|7.00]5.70 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.35|2.40 | 1.90 | 6.25]2.70 | 11.0] 2.05| 2.70 | 2.15 | 3.70
17:0011049/SR2PF |MLADOS.NS RADN.SUR. 2.65|2.90|2.80[4.50 | 4.80 1.41/2.70|5.40 2.20|3.00
17:00{11050/SR2PT  TRAJAL RADN.S.M. 2.45|3.00|2.95[4.10|5.00 1.47 12.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
17:00111051|SR2PT |SLOV.RUMA SMEDEREVO 2.35]3.00/3.1013.90|5.40 1.47]2.50|5.00 2.10]2.90
17:00111057|SR2PF |BORAC C. GRAFICAR 2.10/3.30|3.30f3.35|5.40 1.76 | 1.95|3.45 1.80|2.40
17:00[11162RU3G |VOLGA U. LENINGR. 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|6.00)5.60|11.0]1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40)1.88|5.80|2.50 | 11.0]1.90|2.45]2.00 | 3.15
17:00{11164/EGYLC|ISMAILY GEISH 2.50]2.70|3.20|4.30|5.00/8.50 | 9.00f1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 3.80|4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75[2.40 | 10.0|2.20|3.00f3.10 | 3.35
17:00111296/TUN 1 |GAFSA SAHEL 6.00/3.70|1.55[10.0/2.40]20.03.90|1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|8.50 | 8.002.90 | 13.0]1.70 | 4.40] 2.00 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.78
17:00{11967|SR1PF [NOVI PAZ. VOJVODINA 3.05/3.45|2.30|5.003.60)9.50|7.00|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.55]|4.70 | 3.901.95|7.25]1.88 | 6.00] 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.00
17:00] 1981 |MKD C STRUGA SHKENDIJA 2.15]3.15]3.35[3.50|5.70|6.75| 9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95[2.05|7.00[2.40 | 10.0| 2.05|2.80[2.45 | 3.20
17:00| 2771 |MONT |[PODGORICA  |KOM 1.70 1 3.45/4.90)2.65 | 7.50 1.72]2.00 | 3.60 1.95|2.50
17:00{ 2772 [MONT |ISKRA IGALO 3.35/3.15|2.15|5.70 | 3.50 1.55|2.30|4.40 2.05|2.80
17:00] 2773 [MONT |IBAR RUDAR P. 5.40|3.60 | 1.628.50 | 2.50 1.76 | 1.95| 3.45 1.97|2.50
17:00] 2774 [MONT |LOVCEN GRBALJ 1.7013.45/4.90)2.70 | 8.50 1.62|2.15|4.00 2.00| 2.60
17:00/2781 BIH 1 |SLOGA D. ZRINJSKI 4.30/3.40|1.80|6.75/2.80)13.0|5.401.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.906.25 | 6.25|2.60 | 12.0]1.85|5.80]1.90 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 1.98
17:00| 3722 |CAME |ST.RENARD COLOMB.L. 5.90|3.40 | 1.62 1.47 |2.50
17:00| 8969 [SR2PT |INDJIJA DUBOCICA 3.00|3.402.0014.90|3.15 1.60]2.05|3.70 1.90|2.50
17:00| 8970 |[SR2PF |OFK VRSAC VOZDOVAC 3.90|3.20|1.95(6.50 | 3.20 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.20|2.90
17:00| 8974 |IRAQ1 |AL HEDOOD AL KARKH 4.40/3.30|1.82|7.25]2.95/14.0|5.50[1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|7.50|6.75[2.85]12.0/1.90 | 6.25|2.15| 2.80[4.00 | 2.15
17:30/ 8716 |INDSC |MUMBAI C. CHENNALY. 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.60]7.25|8.50/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.703.101.93|6.50]2.05|6.75]1.63 | 2.00|2.15 | 2.30
18:00{11968/SR1PF [M.LUCANI BACKAT. 4.60|3.60|1.80)7.25/2.75]114.0/4.90|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|6.25 | 6.25|2.40 | 11.0]1.75|4.80]1.72| 2.05|2.80 | 1.78
18:00112433|FIN 1 |KUPS MARIEHAMN 1.3714.40|8.00)1.97|15.0]2.80 | 33.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]1.97 | 1.57 | 1.57 | 3.45]3.15|16.0| 1.97 | 2.30 ] 1.53 | 5.30
18:00| 3723 |CAME |LE.ASTRES GAZELLE 4.703.45|1.73 1.692.05
18:00| 4262 |UKR C |POLISS.Z. SHAKHTAR 5.50|3.50]1.6318.50|2.55|17.0/4.50]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)8.00|7.75]2.85|13.0|1.75|5.20[2.00 | 2.55|4.20 | 1.88
18:00| 5201 |GR1PT|PANSERR. PANETOL. 2.25]3.20|3.1013.70|5.20|7.25|9.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05[2.05|7.00[2.30 |9.50|1.92 | 2.60 [ 2.40 | 2.85
18:00| 5202 |GR1PT|LAMIA VOLOS NPS 6.25|3.45|1.58[11.0/2.50]25.04.20|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|11.0/9.003.35/14.0]1.80|5.40]2.30|2.85|5.60 | 1.98
18:00| 5804 [EST 1 |PARNU V. TRANS N. 3.80|3.70|1.75|5.70 | 2.70] 10.5 | 4.80|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]5.90 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 5.10] 1.82 | 2.25|2.90 | 1.85
18:00/5881 |LVT 1 |JELGAVA TUKUMS 1.75]3.504.50]2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0]1.85|1.85|3.15(2.75]2.75|/2.10| 1.80 | 5.202.60 | 12.0| 1.85|2.30 ] 1.85| 3.10
18:00/ 8999 [SP4 1 |R.AVILA SALAMANCA |2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75/10.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00|3.50|4.10|2.95]2.10[7.25|2.50|10.0/2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
18:30/4604 |HRV 1 HAJDUK ISTR.1961 1.50]4.10/7.00)2.30]13.0)3.60|28.0|1.76 |1.95]|3.45/2.90|2.60|1.90)1.65|4.20)3.20|13.0|2.10|2.55]1.72|5.20
18:30/8632 |[FIN 2 |KLUB 04 JAPS 1.95]3.45|3.60)3.00 | 5.40]5.30 | 9.50]2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]2.50 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 4.30]2.10 | 7.50|1.53 | 1.70]1.70 | 2.15
18:30/ 8633 |[FIN 2 |E.IF. KAPA 1.33]5.00|7.75]11.77 |11.0]2.40|37.0|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85|1.50 | 1.35]1.40 | 2.45]|2.45|13.0|1.57|1.75]1.25 | 4.10
18:30/8634 |[FIN 2 |PK-35 LAHTI 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.10/3.60)9.00|7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.10 | 4.20|2.10/9.50|1.97 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 2.25
18:50]2999 [SAR 2 |AL JUBAIL AL HAZM 3.60|3.40/1.95]|5.60|3.10/10.0|5.70|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.605.50 | 4.70|2.35|9.50 | 1.85|5.40]1.73|2.15|2.65 | 1.95
18:55|2983 |[SAU 1 |AL RIYADH FATEH 3.45|3.45|2.0015.30|3.10|9.00 | 5.602.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.60 | 3.80|2.00|7.50|1.72|4.80[1.63|1.75|2.20 | 1.75
19:00111163|RU3G |SPARTAK. MASHUK 1.4014.20|7.75]12.00 | 14.012.9033.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]|2.00 | 1.60)1.58 | 3.60)3.10 | 16.0|1.95|2.30] 1.55 | 5.20
19:00| 1161 |ITA3B |PINETO VIRTUS E. 4.50|3.40|1.77|7.50|2.80|14.0|5.20|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|7.50|6.75[2.80 | 13.0|1.85|6.00|2.05|2.70|3.80 | 2.05
19:00] 1162 |ITA3B |LEGNAGO PESCARA 6.00/3.70|1.55[10.0/2.40)20.0/3.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|8.50 | 7.75|3.05|13.0|1.70 | 4.30 ] 2.00 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.75
19:00/ 1163 |ITA3B |SESTRIL. ASCOLI 3.70/3.25|2.00)6.00|3.20)11.0|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.40|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|6.25]|1.95|2.60 | 3.35 | 2.20
19:00/ 1164 |ITA3B |V.PESARO SPAL 2.10]3.25]3.35[3.40|5.50/6.50|10.01.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00/3.50|2.75[1.97 |6.50[2.35|9.501.87 | 2.50[2.20 | 2.90
19:00| 1165 |ITA3B |PONTEDERA  |RIMINI 2.10/3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.50|2.75|1.97 |6.50]2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90
19:00/ 1166 |ITA3B |TERNANA PIANESE 1.3714.40/8.00)1.97 |15.012.80|33.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|1.97|1.57]1.57 | 3.45]3.15|16.0|1.97|2.30]1.53 | 5.30
19:00| 1167 |ITA3B |CAMPOBAS. PERUGIA 2.35]3.003.1013.90|5.40|7.75|9.501.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|4.40|3.35[2.20 | 7.25[2.40 | 10.0| 2.00 | 2.852.65 | 3.00
19:00| 1168 |ITA3B |GUBBIO MILAN M23 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70 | 5.60]7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10|2.15|7.25]|2.40|10.0]|2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.15
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:00/ 1169 |ITA3B |AREZZO LUCCHESE 1.85/3.35/4.10]2.90|6.50|5.60|12.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.20|2.35]|1.88 |6.00|2.60|11.0|1.95|2.55]2.05 | 3.40
19:00| 1170 |ITA3B |SASSARI CARPI 1.43/4.10]7.2512.10/13.03.15|32.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.40 | 1.75]|1.65|4.00|3.20 | 15.0|2.25 | 2.70 | 1.67 | 5.30
19:00111969/SR1PF |PARTIZAN OFK B.M. 1.45|4.40|7.25]|2.10/13.0|3.10|32.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]2.05|1.65]|1.60 | 3.60|2.95|13.0|1.78 | 2.15]|1.53 | 4.70
19:00| 1222 BUG C |LUDOGOR. BOTEV V. (1:0) 1.15|7.0015.011.45/25.0|1.95|65.0|2.55|1.45/2.10|2.00]1.50 | 1.22]1.30 | 2.45|3.80|20.0|2.25|2.45]|1.23 | 5.80
19:00112434FIN 1 |SJK AC OULU 1.65|3.60|5.10]12.50|7.75|14.10|15.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05 ]| 1.65 | 2.90
19:00| 1922 |SVN C |KOPER BRAVO 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.60|4.50|7.25]9.00|1.46 | 2.35|4.50 | 3.40|4.20|3.10|2.10|7.00|2.25|7.75]|1.97 | 2.80]2.55 | 2.90
19:00/2783 BIH 1 |SIROKIB. GOSK 1.22/5.80]11.011.65|19.0|2.15|55.0]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.70 | 1.35]1.38 | 3.05|3.60 | 19.0|2.35|2.60 | 1.35 | 5.70
19:00| 2942 |QAT C |AL DUHAIL GHARRAFA 2.20|3.40/3.00|3.45|4.80|6.00|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|12.90|2.55|1.75|5.10]1.92|7.00]1.53|1.75]1.85|2.05
19:00| 3467 |POL 2 |ODRA OP. STAL RZE. 2.65|3.20|2.55|14.40|4.10|8.00|8.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|14.40|3.45|2.05|7.00/1.98|7.00]|1.68|2.10]2.30 | 2.30
19:00| 4404 |SL1PF |ZILINA KOSICE FC 1.85/3.50|3.90]|2.85|5.80|4.70|10.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.67 | 4.50|2.15|9.50|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.70 | 2.35
19:00| 5805 |[EST 1 |PAIDE LEVAD.T. 3.70|3.70 | 1.78]5.60 | 2.75|11.0 | 5.20 | 1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|5.90 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 5.50] 1.90 | 2.40 ] 3.00 | 1.93
19:00| 5942 |AZE C |[SABAH NEFTCHI (2:1) 1.92/3.35/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.60|11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.25/2.40|1.88 |6.00|2.50|11.0|1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.05
19:00| 8968 |SR2PT|SLOBODA ZEMUN 3.60|3.40|1.80]7.50|2.90 1.472.50|5.00 2.20]2.90
19:10/2998 |SAU 1 |KHOLOOD AL AKHD. 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.70|4.70| 7.00 | 8.50 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.45|2.90 | 1.88 | 6.25|1.95|6.75] 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.05 | 2.20
19:10| 3000 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. AL SAFA 1.35]4.50/8.50)1.93|16.0)2.75[35.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.602.00|1.57]1.57 |3.50]3.35|19.0|2.15]|2.45]1.53 | 5.60
19:15| 3132 |DE 4B |AUBSTADT BAYERN Il 3.003.70|2.00|4.80 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|4.40|3.501.92 |6.75]|1.70 | 5.10| 1.52| 1.85|2.10 | 1.80
19:20{11016/BAH 2 |AL-ITT.B. AL HASSAM 1.85/3.45/4.00]|2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.75|2.20]1.75|5.002.30 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.82 | 2.70
19:20111017)BAH 2 |AL BUD. AL ITTIF. 1.25|5.50]10.011.70|18.0|2.25|50.02.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.67 | 1.35]|1.38 | 2.90|3.40 | 17.0|2.10 | 2.35]1.35 | 5.30
19:20111018BAH 2 |HALA QALALI 1.0810.5]17.011.28 |28.0|1.65|65.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]1.37 | 1.13]1.23|2.10|3.90|20.0|2.40 | 2.55|1.15| 5.60
19:20| 8776 |BAH 2 |ISA TOWN AL HADD 3.50|3.45/1.97|5.40|3.05|9.005.40|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10|4.40|3.99|2.05|7.50|1.67 |4.30]|1.53|1.70]2.15|1.70
19:30/1080 ITA 1 |TORINO UDINESE 2.45|3.10|3.15|4.10|5.50|8.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60| 5.00 | 3.60|2.25|7.75|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.85 | 3.20
19:30/1081 ITA 1 |CAGLIARI FIORENT. 3.003.20|2.45|5.10|4.10]10.0 | 8.50]1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.20|5.80 | 4.40|2.259.50]|2.15|7.25|1.88 | 2.55|2.80 | 2.55
19:30/ 1082 |ITA 1 |GENOA LAZIO 3.40|3.30|2.35|5.70|3.90|10.07.75]|1.62 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|6.25|5.20|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25] 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.25 | 2.60
19:30/1083 ITA1 |PARMA JUVENTUS 5.40|3.70/1.75|8.50|2.75|18.0 | 5.10|1.85|1.95|3.45/2.90|7.75|7.75|2.80|13.0|1.80 | 5.60] 1.93 | 2.45]3.80 | 1.92
19:30{11020|IRAQ1 |AL KAHR. DUHOK 3.003.00|2.40|5.104.00]9.50 | 8.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.70|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50|2.10|2.90 | 3.10 | 2.85
19:30| 3301 |AU1PF |SALZBURG WOLFSBER. 1.98 3.50|3.80]3.10|5.80|5.70|11.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]3.10 | 2.45]1.80 | 5.40|2.35|10.0|1.70 | 2.051.93 | 2.70
19:30| 3302 |AU1PF |BW LINZ RAPID 4.40|3.50/1.85|6.75|2.85|13.05.20|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|6.25|6.00|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75|2.10]|2.85 | 1.85
19:30| 4533 |RUM C|HERMANNS. RAPID B. 2.80|2.95/2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.50|4.20|2.40|9.002.30|8.00]2.10|2.90]3.10 | 3.00
19:45) 8568 ARE 1 |AHLI KH.FAKKAN 1.374.607.50]1.88|13.02.60|33.02.55|1.45/2.15|/2.05]|1.67|1.45]|1.43|3.15|2.80|14.0|1.67 | 1.97|1.37 | 4.40
20:00{11052)SEN  |ASC HLM SONACOS 2.80|2.65|2.80 1.30]3.20
20:00{11055/SEN  |TEUNGUETH AJEL 3.00 | 2.65|2.60 1.31]3.15
20:0011165[EGYLC|MODERN NB EGYPT 3.25|3.05|2.25|5.60|3.70|10.0|7.25|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.00|2.40|10.0|2.15|7.25]|2.00 | 2.85]3.15 | 2.55
20:00{11970/SR1PF |RADN.KR. C.ZVEZDA 6.75|4.40/1.48|11.0/2.10|28.0|3.10|2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.05| 8.50 | 8.00|2.45|12.0|1.48 | 3.30]|1.52|1.70]3.70 | 1.40
20:00| 3562 |CZE C |SP.PRAHA PLZEN 2.30|3.40/3.10|3.70|5.10|7.25]9.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.60|2.85|1.93|6.25|2.10|7.50]1.63|2.00]2.15 | 2.40
20:00/ 4003 [ESP 1 |CELTA VILLAREAL 2.60|3.50|2.85|4.20|4.70]8.00 | 9.00|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.00|3.25|1.90|6.501.95|6.75]1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.10
20:00| 4008 ESP 1 |ATH.BILB. LAS PALM. 1.40|5.009.00]2.00|16.02.95|40.0|2.08|1.75|2.90|2.60]|2.05|1.62]|1.58 | 3.60|3.40|19.0|1.95|2.30|1.55 | 5.60
20:00| 5408 |SWE 1 |HALMSTAD MJALLBY 5.003.50|1.75]8.502.80]|17.0|5.30]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|8.50 | 8.00|2.90 | 13.0|1.85|6.00|2.05|2.70 | 4.10 | 2.05
20:00| 5410 |SWE 1 |[HAMMARBY MALMO 2.55|3.30/2.80|4.10|4.70]9.00 | 9.001.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|2.10|7.50]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.35 | 2.45
20:00| 5418 |SWE 1 |HACKEN DEGERFORS 1.62|3.80|5.80]|2.40/9.00|3.90|18.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]2.30 | 1.85]|1.65|4.20|2.60|12.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.63 | 3.60
20:00| 5420 |SWE 1 [ELFSBORG SIRIUS 1.67|3.705.50]2.50|8.004.30|17.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]2.35|1.93|1.67 | 4.20|2.60|12.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.67 | 3.25
20:00| 8569 |ALBAC DIN.TIR. VLLAZNIA (0:0) 2.30|3.05/3.15|3.80|5.50]|7.50|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.30|3.25|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85] 2.60 | 3.05
20:30| 5203 |GR1PT|KALITHEA LEVADIAK. 2.35|/3.10/3.00]3.90|5.10|7.50 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0|1.95|2.65]2.50 | 2.85
21:00{12435|ISL 1 |VALUR KA AKUR. 1.50|4.205.70]|2.10|8.00|3.10|18.03.20|1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]|1.70 | 1.57 | 1.47 | 3.15|2.20|10.0| 1.43 | 1.55|1.33 | 2.60
21:00| 1525 | BRU20 |AT.PR M20 INTER.M20 1.68|3.904.1012.45/5.90|4.20|10.5]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.35/1.92]|1.65|4.10]2.20|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.68 | 2.60
21:00| 1526 |BRU20 |AT.GO M20 CUIAB.M20 2.70|3.702.20|4.30|3.45]8.00 | 6.25|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00| 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.70]1.60 | 1.90 ] 2.15 | 2.00
21:00| 1527 |BRU20 |BRAG.M20 BAHIA M20 1.80|3.703.60]2.70 | 5.30|4.80|10.01.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 ]| 2.65 | 2.10]|1.72 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.50
21:00| 1528 |BRU20|FORT.M20 JUV. U20 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.15|4.90|5.90 | 9.00|1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|3.35|2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.05|8.00]1.82|2.35]|2.10 | 2.55
21:00| 1529 |BRU20 |A.MIN M20 BOTAF.M20 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.80|5.60|8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10|1.92 | 6.75]|1.52 | 1.85]1.80 | 2.10
21:00| 1530 |BRU20 |SANTO.M20 CRUZ.M20 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.70|2.30 | 1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.50| 1.47 | 1.72]|1.73 | 1.97
21:00| 1531 BRU20|FLUM.M20 A.MIN M20 2.15|3.60|2.85|3.45|4.80|6.75|9.001.52 |2.20|4.10 | 3.20|4.00|2.90|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 8.50]1.95| 2.60 ] 2.35 | 2.80
21:00| 1532 |BRU20 |GREM.M20 FLAM.M20 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.90|3.25[1.92|6.75|1.92 | 6.75]|1.67 | 2.05]|2.25 | 2.25
21:00/ 1601 |NLD 1 |GRONINGEN HERACLES 2.10|3.35/3.60|3.40|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.80|2.85|1.98 |6.50|2.50 | 10.0]1.95|2.60]2.30 | 3.25
21:00| 2852 |HUNC |FERENCV. MTK 1.42/4.207.25]|2.05/13.0|3.00|30.0}2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.00 | 1.60]1.58 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 14.0|1.87 | 2.25|1.53 | 4.80
21:00| 2984 |SAU 1 |AL KHALE. QADISIYAH 5.80|3.70|1.57]9.00|2.30|17.0|3.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|7.25|7.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.63 | 4.00]1.73 | 2.05] 3.60 | 1.60
21:00| 4605 |HRV 1 |RIJEKA OSIJEK 1.50|4.00|7.25]|2.25/14.0|3.70|30.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.65|1.90]|1.70 | 4.30|3.25|15.0| 2.10 | 2.55|1.75 | 5.40
21:00| 5591 [LUKSC|WILTZ PROGR.N. 5.10/3.70|1.63|7.75|2.45]|15.0 | 4.00]2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|6.25 | 6.50 | 2.45 | 12.0| 1.65|4.20| 1.70| 2.05|2.90 | 1.65
21:00| 5592 |LUKSC|PETANGE DIFFERDA. 5.8013.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.50]2.03 |1.702.75|2.50|7.75|7.25|2.70 | 13.0| 1.63 | 3.90| 1.83 | 2.20 | 3.70 | 1.60
21:00| 5593 |LUKSC|DUDELANZ UNA STR. 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.50|5.80|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10|2.40|1.82 | 5.60|2.30 | 9.50] 1.65|2.00 ] 1.93 | 2.55
21:00| 8717 |ISL 1 |AKRANES VESTRI L. 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 6.75|4.30| 11.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.63 | 4.30|2.25|11.0| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.45
21:00| 8718 |ISL 1 |HAFNARFJ. REYKJAVIK 2.85|3.50|2.25|4.60|3.50|8.50|6.25|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.05|3.50|3.20|1.85|6.00|1.724.40|1.45/1.65]|1.88 |1.75
21:15/12898 ENGP |CHELSEA W C.PALAC.W 1.07/11.0]18.011.23|28.0|1.62|65.0|3.55|1.25/1.68 | 1.75]|1.27 | 1.10]1.20 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 20.0| 2.35 | 2.45]|1.10 | 5.40
21:30|/ 1806 [ BE1PF |ANTWERP GENK 3.30|3.50|2.15|5.30|3.45]|9.50 | 6.002.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|4.70|4.00|2.00|7.501.77 | 5.30]|1.55|1.80]2.20 | 1.88
21:30| 1807 |BE1PF |ANDERLEC. GENT 1.95/3.50/3.90]3.05/5.80|5.70|11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.00 | 2.35]1.77 | 5.20| 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.65
21:30| 3303 |AU1PF |AUSTR.V. STURM 2.35|3.35/3.05|3.80|5.10|7.75]9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.00|3.10|2.05|6.75|2.10|9.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.55
21:45/2784 BIH 1 |ZELJEZN. BORAC B. 4.50|3.70/1.65|7.00|2.55|14.04.70|1.48 | 2.30|4.30 | 3.35|7.75|7.00|2.85|12.0|1.77 | 5.60 ]| 2.15| 2.80 | 4.00 | 2.00
22:00/1001 |ITAK |INTER MILAN (1:1) 2.05|3.60|3.80|3.25|5.60|5.90|11.0]2.15]1.70|2.75|2.55|3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.602.30 | 9.50]1.63 | 1.92]1.92 | 2.60
22:00{11021|FR1W |NANTES W LYON W 3.804.30|1.675.40|2.35]|10.0|3.80]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|4.304.10|1.90 | 7.25]|1.50 | 3.50| 1.35|1.47|1.85|1.40
22:00/11056/FR1W |L.HAVRE W PSG W 12.0/6.75]1.17]118.0 | 1.45|65.0|1.97|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]|15.0 | 14.0]3.35|22.0|1.30|2.50|2.20 | 2.40 | 5.30 | 1.25
22:00/2003 |[ENG 1 |ARSENAL CRYST.P. 1.40 |4.50|8.50]2.05/16.0/2.95|37.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.25|1.67|1.60|3.90|3.40|20.0|2.10|2.45]|1.60 | 5.70
22:00| 3901 |MAR 1 |[FUS RABAT MAGRED T. 1.40|4.108.00]2.05|15.0|3.05|35.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]|2.35/1.70]|1.65|4.10|3.40|19.0|2.30 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 5.90
22:00| 3909 [MAR 1 |CHABAB M. MEKNES 13.015.50]1.22123.0|1.70|65.0|2.20|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55]19.0 | 19.0]3.90 | 25.0| 1.45|3.25|2.80 | 3.15|6.75 | 1.43
22:00| 3910 [MAR 1 |[FAR RABAT SALMI 1.25/5.2011.0]11.73|20.0|2.30|65.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]|1.85|1.42|1.43 | 3.20| 3.60 | 20.0| 2.45 | 2.75| 1.42 | 6.00
22:00| 3911 |MAR 1 |RENAISSA. MAGH.FES 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90]2.80 | 3.15
22:00| 3912 [MAR 1 |ITTIHAD T UNION T. 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75]9.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85] 2.65 | 3.00
22:00/3913 |MAR 1 |OLIMP.S. WYDAD C. 3.70|3.202.006.00|3.30|11.0|6.25]|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.75|5.70|2.60 | 11.0|2.00|6.50|2.15| 2.85|3.60 | 2.35
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22:00|/ 3914 |MAR 1 |RAJA CAS. HASSAN.A. 1.63|3.45|5.60]|2.55/10.0/4.50|18.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.85|2.05]|1.75|5.40|2.85|13.0|2.05| 2.65]1.93 | 4.50
22:00| 8768 |FR1W |MONTPEL.W DIJONW 2.55|3.70/2.30|4.00|3.50|7.75|6.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.825.90]|1.55|1.85]|2.05|1.98
22:00| 8770 |FR1W |PARIS W FLEURY W 1.35/4.60|7.25]|1.87|11.0|2.60|32.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.77 | 1.50]|1.42 |3.15|2.75|14.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.42 | 4.40
22:00| 8771 |FR1W |REIMS W GUINGA.W 1.30/5.207.50]1.72|11.02.35|33.02.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37 |2.70|2.55|16.0| 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.30 | 4.30
22:00| 8772 [FR1W |ST.ETIEW STRASB.W 2.70|3.60|2.25|4.30|3.508.50|7.00|1.71]1.90|3.25/2.80|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.00]1.95|6.50]1.72|2.20]|2.40 | 2.20
22:15/12436|ISL 1 |BREIDABL. STJARNAN 1.52/4.00|5.80]2.20|9.00|3.30|18.02.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00]1.82|1.62]|1.50|3.30|2.40|11.0|1.50|1.70 | 1.42 | 3.00
22:15/ 4162 |PRT C |BENFICA TIRSENSE (5:0) 1.02/14.0/35.011.15|55.01.37|70.0|4.70|1.15/1.40|1.55]|1.15/1.03]|1.10 | 1.65|3.80 | 23.0| 2.65 | 2.80 | 1.03 | 9.00
22:30/ 4004 |ESP 1 |GETAFE REAL MAD. 5.5013.50|1.70]9.502.70]18.0 | 4.90]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.209.00 | 8.00|2.85|13.0|1.80 | 5.60| 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.50 | 2.00
22:30/ 4009 |[ESP 1 |ALAVES SOCIEDAD 2.55/3.00|3.05[4.30/5.30]9.50|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|5.20 | 3.80 | 2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
23:30/1494 [ECU 2 |LE.DEL N. ATL.VIN. 1.90/3.35/3.90]3.05/5.90|5.70|11.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00] 3.40 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.00|2.55|11.0|1.95|2.55]|2.10 | 3.35
23:30| 1495 |[ECU 2 |GUALACEO EL S.ANT. 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.80|2.05|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 ] 2.50 | 3.80
00:00| 1533 |BRU20 |VASCO M20 S.PAULM20 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.50]6.00 | 8.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77|5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87]1.93 | 2.10
00:00| 1562 |[GUA1 |MUNICIPAL D.MARQ. 1.40/4.10]8.0012.10|16.0|3.10|35.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.55|1.75]|1.65 |4.30| 3.60 | 19.0|2.40 | 2.90 | 1.73 | 6.25
00:30| 1452 [ELSV1 |11 DEP. LUIS ANG. 4.60|3.50|1.73|7.25|2.70|13.04.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.25|6.75|2.60 | 12.0|1.78 | 5.00] 1.85| 2.35]3.15 | 1.83
00:30| 1453 [ELSV1 |CD DRAGON CACAHUAT. 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30|3.99|2.40|8.502.25|7.75]|1.97 | 2.75]|2.85 | 2.75
00:30| 1454 |[ELSV1 |FUERTE SF ALIANZA 4.20|3.30/1.85|7.00|3.00|15.0|5.701.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|7.50|6.50|2.80|11.0|1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 2.85]4.00 | 2.20
00:55[11519|SUDA |HURACAN AM.CALI 1.85|3.40|4.60]3.00|8.00|5.80|16.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]3.90|2.50]1.95|6.50]2.90|13.0]2.20 | 2.90|2.30 | 4.50
00:55[11523/SUDA |U.ESPANOL FLUMINEN. 2.35|3.25/3.15|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.50 | 3.25|2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0]|1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 2.90
00:55|11524/COPAL|SA BULO VELEZ 5.60|3.70|1.65]8.502.55]|19.04.60]1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.85|8.00|7.75|2.80 | 13.0|1.78 | 4.60| 1.92| 2.40 | 3.90 | 1.82
00:55/11525/COPAL|OLIMPIA PENAROL 2.20|3.15/3.60|3.60|6.00|7.25|12.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.60|4.30|3.10|2.10|7.25|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90]2.65 | 3.70
00:55| 8719 |BRMA |IMPERATR. MOTO CLUB 1.97/3.15/3.90|3.25|6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.60]1.98 | 6.50|2.80|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
00:55| 8720 |BRMA |SAMPAIO MARANHAO 2.45|3.00/2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.70|3.45|2.25|7.502.35|10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 2.95
00:55| 8721 |BRMA |IAPE PINHEIRO 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30|7.009.501.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00 | 2.05|7.002.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 ] 2.35 | 2.90
01:30/11166/BR CV |GOIAS PAYSANDU (0:0) |1.85|3.30|4.203.00|7.00]5.70 | 15.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.403.60|2.45|1.90 | 6.25]|2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.85|2.20 | 4.00
02:00| 1470 |ARG3A|CA BROWN S.ITAL. 2.00|3.05/3.90|3.35|6.50|6.50|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.80|2.10|6.75|2.85| 11.0] 2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
03:00| 1282 |[COAP2/BARRANQ. QUINDIO 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.45|10.0| 2.05| 2.85]2.55 | 3.25
03:00| 1563 |GUA1 |MALACAT. COMUNIC. 1.75|3.45]4.50]|2.75|7.00|5.10|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.95|2.20]|1.80 | 5.60|2.65|12.0|1.93 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 3.45
03:30/11513|COPAL|IND.DEL V RIVER PL. 2.35|3.20/3.20|3.90|5.50|7.75|10.0|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|4.50|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.60 | 3.05
03:30{11514/SUDA |VITORIA CERRO L. 1.45/4.30|7.75]|2.15/14.0|3.35|37.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]|2.40 | 1.75]1.65 | 4.00| 3.25|19.0| 2.15| 2.60 | 1.65 | 5.60
03:30{11515/COPAL ESTUDIAN. BOTAFOGO 2.10|3.25|3.70|3.45|6.00| 7.00 | 12.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.10|2.90|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0] 2.05| 2.85]2.45 | 3.60
03:30{11528/ SUDA |CARACAS ATL.MIN 6.75|3.90|1.55[12.0|2.40|27.04.00|1.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.95|11.0|10.0|3.20|13.0|1.70 | 4.40]2.00 | 2.50]5.10 | 1.78
03:30{11539/ COPAL|LIBERTAD SAO PAULO 3.05|3.00|2.55|5.30|4.30|10.09.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|6.50 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.0| 2.40 | 8.50]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.35 | 3.15
03:30/13022/USL  |SAN ANTO. COLOR.S. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.30|4.70|6.50 | 9.00 | 1.71 ] 1.90 | 3.25|2.80| 3.45|2.65|1.90 | 6.00|2.05|7.50]|1.72|2.25]|2.10 | 2.45
04:00{13023)USL  |NEW MEX. MONT.BAY 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.15|4.90|6.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00 | 3.45|2.60 | 1.87 | 6.00|2.15]9.00]1.90 | 2.50 ] 2.15 | 2.65
04:00| 1451 [ELSV1 |MUNIC.L. FAS 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.001.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20| 5.60 | 4.20|2.25|9.502.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.60
04:10| 1721 |MX2PF | MORELIA ATLANTE 3.003.30|2.25]5.00 | 3.60]9.00|7.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.80|3.99|2.108.50]|1.97 | 6.75|1.73|2.25|2.45|2.20
04:15| 1455 |[ELSV1 |[METAPAN CD AGUILA 2.80|2.75/2.80|4.80|4.80]9.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50| 5.50 | 4.20 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 |9.00]2.10|2.90]3.10 | 3.10
05:00{11532/SUDA |MUSHUC R. SANTA FE 2.05|3.35/3.80|3.35|6.25|6.25|12.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.70|2.80|1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60 ]| 2.25 | 3.45
05:00{11533/SUDA |ATL.GRAU SPORT.L. 2.55|3.10/2.95|4.30|5.00|9.00 | 10.0|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|4.80|3.60|2.25|7.75|2.40|10.0|1.97 | 2.75]2.75 | 2.90
05:00/11534/COPAL BUKARAM. FORTAL.CE 2.65|3.05/2.90|4.50|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.60|5.40|3.80|2.30|8.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90] 3.05 | 3.10
05:00| 1564 |GUA1 |D.XINAB. DEP.GUAS. 2.15|3.20|3.30|3.50|5.60]6.75]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00|2.90|2.05|7.002.35|10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.05
05:00| 6471 |[CONC |TIGR.UANL CRUZ AZUL 2.25|3.30/3.30|3.70|5.50|7.50 | 10.5|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20| 4.10|3.10|2.05| 7.00|2.35|9.50] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.00
06:05| 1723 |MX2PF|TAMPICO CELAYA 2.35|3.20/2.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.90|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.208.00]1.80|2.35]|2.35|2.55




